
Call #: C569051 - Request to speak to officer

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

04/19/2021 18:19:59

04/19/2021 18:55:05

Herron, Cherlia

Herron, Cherlia

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone: (901) 509 - 1113

Narrative

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

No Action Taken,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

Primary:

Secondary:

Keyhole:

Alarm

At Station Trns To

301 - Porter, Brianna - 2256
(WMPD)

04/19/2021
18:23:28

04/19/2021
18:23:30

04/19/2021
18:28:22

04/19/2021
18:55:05

247 - Davis, Chad - 2212 (WMPD) 04/19/2021
18:23:45

04/19/2021
18:23:46

04/19/2021
18:25:59

04/19/2021
18:55:05

292 - Mcelroy, Chris - 2226 (WMPD) 04/19/2021
18:26:57

04/19/2021
18:27:02

04/19/2021
18:55:05

282 - Bowman, Gregory (WMPD) 04/19/2021
18:31:52

04/19/2021
18:31:58

04/19/2021
18:43:15

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

04/19/2021 18:20:08 Herron, Cherlia PEREMITER BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CENTER .. MAKE CONT WITH BARBARA IN REF
TO A PATIENT BEING EXTREMELY UNCOOPERATIVE .. ADV NO ONE FEELS SAFE

04/19/2021 18:54:34 Herron, Cherlia 247 -- BACK IN NO ACTION OUR PART .. THEYRE TRYING TO GET IN TOUCH WITH
WOODRUF COUNTY TO COME GET THIS CHILD /

West Memphis Police
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