## Dispatch Call Detail

## Call #: C569051 - Request to speak to officer

04/19/2021

18:31:52

<b>Received Date/Time:</b>	04/19/2021 18:19	9:59	Taken	By: Herro	on, Cherlia				
Cleared Date/Time:	04/19/2021 18:55	5:05	Caller Na	ame					
Cleared By:	Herron, Cherlia		Pho	one: (901)	) 509 - 111	3			
			Caller L	oc.:					
Location:	600 N 7Th ST								
	West Memphis,	AR 72301	1						
Alarm									
Primary:									
Secondary:									
Keyhole:									
Units Dispatched									
	Dispatched	Enroute	Arrived	Transport	Trans Dest	Cleared	At Station	Mileage	Trns To
301 - Porter, Brianna - 2256	04/19/2021	04/19/2021	04/19/2021			04/19/2021			
(WMPD)	18:23:28	18:23:30	18:28:22			18:55:05			
247 - Davis, Chad - 2212 (WMI	· · ·	04/19/2021	04/19/2021			04/19/2021			
	18:23:45	18:23:46	18:25:59			18:55:05			
292 - Mcelroy, Chris - 2226 (W	MPD) 04/19/2021 18:26:57		04/19/2021 18:27:02			04/19/2021 18:55:05			

Narrative					
Date/Time	Dispatcher	Narrative			
04/19/2021 18:20:08	Herron, Cherlia	PEREMITER BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CENTER MAKE CONT WITH BARBARA IN REF TO A PATIENT BEING EXTREMELY UNCOOPERATIVE ADV NO ONE FEELS SAFE			
04/19/2021 18:54:34	Herron, Cherlia	247 BACK IN NO ACTION OUR PART THEYRE TRYING TO GET IN TOUCH WITH WOODRUF COUNTY TO COME GET THIS CHILD /			

Dispositions

04/19/2021 18:43:15

04/19/2021

18:31:58

No Action Taken,

282 - Bowman, Gregory (WMPD)